ART-P14-0040 ARTEMIS LED PANEL SERIES 1'X4'40 WATTS
Delivered Lumens 5,000 lm
Wattage 40 W
Delivered Efficacy ≥125 lm/W
Voltage AC100-277V,347V
Available Color Temp. 3500/4000/5000K
L70 ≥50,000 hours
CRI >80
Beam Angle 110º
Working Temperture -25ºC ~ 40ºC
Relative Humidity 10% - 90% RH
Weight* 3 kg (7 lb.)
Dimensions 300mm×1200mm×11.5mm [1’×4’×1.0”]
Dimming 0-10V Optional
Material Aluminum
Warranty 5 Years
Standard Installation Surface / Suspension / Recessed Mount
**Other features, not listed, can be added per customer request.
*Fixture weights specified are displayed for the standard configuration for the model. Weight fluctuation will be
dependent on desired configuration.